Eibach PRO-LIFT-KIT
Catalogue effective from November 2016
Manufacturer Vehicle Model Year Part-No.
Lifting
front
(approx.)
Lifting rear
(approx.)
BMW X1 (E84) sDrive16i, sDrive18i, sDrive20i, sDrive16d, sDrive18d,
sDrive20d, sDrive28i 03.09 - E30-20-020-01-22 + 25-30 mm + 30 mm
BMW X1 (E84) xDrive20i, xDrive25i, xDrive28i, xDrive35i, xDrive18d,
xDrive20d, xDrive23d, xDrive25d 03.09 - E30-20-020-02-22 + 25-30 mm + 30 mm
BMW X1 (F48) sDrive18i, sDrive16d, sDrive18d 09.15 - E30-20-034-01-22 + 25-30 mm + 30 mm
BMW X1 (F48) xDrive20i, xDrive25i, xDrive18d, xDrive20d, xDrive25d 09.15 - E30-20-034-02-22 + 25-30 mm + 30 mm
BMW X1 (F48) xDrive18d 09.15 - E30-20-034-03-22 + 25-30 mm + 30 mm
BMW X3 (F25) xDrive 20i, xDrive 28i, xDrive 20d, xDrive 35i 09.10 - E30-20-024-01-22 + 30 mm + 30 mm
BMW X3 (F25) xDrive 35i, xDrive 30d, xDrive 35d 09.10 - E30-20-024-02-22 + 30 mm + 30 mm
BMW X4 (F26) xDrive 20i, xDrive 28i, xDrive 20d 04.14 - E30-20-024-01-22 + 30 mm + 30 mm
BMW X4 (F26) xDrive 35i, xDrive 30d, xDrive 35d, M40i 04.14 - E30-20-024-02-22 + 30 mm + 30 mm
HONDA CR-V III (RE) 2.2 i-CTDi 4WD, 2.2 i-DTEC 4WD 10.06 - E30-40-012-02-22 + 25 mm + 30 mm
HONDA CR-V IV (RE) 2.2 i-DTEC AWD 01.12 - E30-40-012-02-22 + 25 mm + 30 mm
HYUNDAI GRAND SANTA FE 2.0 T-GDI, 3.0 GDi Allrad, 3.3 GDi, 3.3 GDi Allrad, 3.4
Allrad, 2.2 CRDi Allrad 06.13 - E30-42-031-01-22 + 25 mm + 25 mm
HYUNDAI IX35 (LM, EL, ELH) 1.6, 2.0, 2.0 CVVT, 2.0 GDI 01.10 - E30-42-024-01-22 + 25 mm + 25 mm
HYUNDAI IX35 (LM, EL, ELH) 2.0 4WD, 2.0 CVVT, 2.0 AWD, 2.0 GDI 4WD 01.10 - E30-42-024-02-22 + 25 mm + 25 mm
HYUNDAI IX35 (LM, EL, ELH) 1.7 CRDi, 2.0 CRDi 01.10 - E30-42-024-03-22 + 25 mm + 25 mm
HYUNDAI IX35 (LM, EL, ELH) 2.4 4WD, 2.0 CRDi 4WD, 2.4 DCVVT-I 4WD 01.10 - E30-42-024-04-22 + 25 mm + 25 mm
HYUNDAI SANTA FE III (DM)
2.4, 2.4 GDI, 2.4 CVVT, 2.4 CVVT AWD, 2.4 4WD, 3.3
4WD, 2.0 CRDi, 2.0 CRDi 4WD, 2.2 CRDi, 2.2 CRDi
4WD
09.12 - E30-42-031-01-22 + 25 mm + 25 mm
HYUNDAI TUCSON (TLE) 1.6, 1.6 Allrad, 1.6 GDi, 1.6 T-GDi, 1.6 T-GDi Allrad, 1.7
CRDi 06.15 - E30-42-038-01-22 + 25 mm + 25 mm
HYUNDAI TUCSON (TLE) 2.0 CRDi, 2.0 CRDi Allrad 06.15 - E30-42-038-02-22 + 25 mm + 25 mm
JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE WK2 Series, 2WD/4WD with self levelling rear shocks 4.11- 28107.98 +45mm + 20 mm
JEEP GRAND CHEROKEE WK2 Series, 2WD/4WD without self levelling rear shocks 4.11- 28108.98 +45mm + 20 mm
JEEP CHEROKEE (KL) 2.0 CRD, 2.0 CRD 4x4,  2.2 CRD 4x4, 2.4, 3.2 V6, 3.2
V6 4x4 11.13 - E30-28-016-01-22 + 30 mm + 30 mm
JEEP RENEGADE (BU) 1.4, 1.6, 1.6 CRD 07.14 - E30-51-018-01-22 + 25 mm + 25 mm
JEEP RENEGADE (BU) 1.4 4x4, 2.0 CRD 4x4 07.14 - E30-51-018-03-22 + 20 mm + 25 mm
KIA SORENTO I (JC) 2.4, 3.3 V6, 3.5 V6, 2.5 CRDi 08.02 - E30-46-006-01-22 + 30 mm + 30 mm
KIA SORENTO I (JC) 2.4, 3.3 V6, 3.5 V6, 2.5 CRDi 08.02 - E30-46-006-02-22 + 30 mm + 30 mm
KIA SORENTO II (XM + XMFL)
2.4, 2.4 AWD, 2.4 CVVT, 2.4 CVVT 4WD, 2.4 GDI, 2.4
GDI 4WD, 3.3, 3.3 GDI, 3.3 4WD, 3.3 GDI 4WD, 3.5,
3.5 4WD, 2.0 CRDi, 2.0 CRDi 4WD, 2.2 CRDi, 2.2 CRDi
4WD
11.09 - E30-42-031-01-22 + 25 mm + 25 mm
KIA SORENTO III (UM) 2.0 GDI, 2.0 GDI 4WD, 2.4, 2.4 GDI, 2.4 4WD, 2.4 GDI
4WD, 2.2 CRDI, 2.2 CRDI 4WD 01.15 - E30-46-028-01-22 + 25 mm + 35 mm
KIA SPORTAGE (SL) 1.6 GDI, 2.0, 2.0 CVVT, 2.0 GDI, 2.0 CWT 07.10 - E30-42-024-01-22 + 25 mm + 25 mm
KIA SPORTAGE (SL) 2.0 AWD, 2.0 GDI AWD, 2.0 CWT AWD 07.10 - E30-42-024-02-22 + 25 mm + 25 mm
KIA SPORTAGE (SL) 1.7 CRDi, 2.0 CRDi 07.10 - E30-42-024-03-22 + 25 mm + 25 mm
KIA SPORTAGE (SL) 2.0 CRDi AWD 07.10 - E30-42-024-04-22 + 25 mm + 25 mm
KIA SPORTAGE (QL-QLE) 1.6 GDI, 1.6 T-GDI AWD, 1.7 CRDi 09.15 - E30-42-038-01-22 + 25 mm + 25 mm
KIA SPORTAGE (QL-QLE) 2.0 CRDi, 2.0 CRDi AWD 09.15 - E30-42-038-02-22 + 25 mm + 25 mm
LAND ROVER DISCOVERY SPORT (LC) 2.0 4WD, 2.0 D 4WD, 2.2 D 4WD 12.14 - E30-71-007-01-22 + 30 mm + 30 mm
MAZDA 6 KOMBI / ESTATE (GJ,GH) 2.2 D 4WD 03.15 - E30-55-015-01-22 + 25 mm + 25 mm
MERCEDES-BENZGLA-KLASSE / GLA-CLASS (X156)
GLA 180, GLA 200, GLA 250, GLA 180 CDI, GLA 200
CDI, GLA 220 CDI, GLA 250 4-matic, GLA 200 CDI 4-
matic, GLA 220 CDI 4-matic
12.13 - E30-25-035-01-22 + 30-40 mm + 25 mm
NISSAN QASHQAI II (J11) 1.2 DIG-T, 1.5 dCi 02.14 - E30-63-027-01-22 + 30 mm + 20 mm
NISSAN QASHQAI II (J11) 1.6 DIG-T, 1.6 dCi 02.14 - E30-63-027-02-22 + 30 mm + 20 mm
NISSAN QASHQAI II (J11) 1.6 dCi Allrad, 1.6 DIG-T, 1.6 dCi 02.14 - E30-63-027-03-22 + 30 mm + 30 mm
NISSAN QASHQAI II (J11) 1.2 DIG-T, 1.5 dCi 02.14 - E30-63-027-04-22 + 30 mm + 20 mm
NISSAN X-TRAIL (T32) 1.6 DIG-T, 1.6 cDi, 1.6 cDi 4x4 12.13 - E30-63-028-01-22 + 25 mm + 25-30 mm
RENAULT CAPTUR 0,9 TCe 90, 1.2 TCe 120 06.13 - 05.15 E30-75-018-01-22 + 25 mm + 25 mm
RENAULT CAPTUR 1.5 dCi 90, 1.5 dCi 110 06.13 - 05.15 E30-75-018-02-22 + 25 mm + 25 mm
SUZUKI JIMNY (FJ) 1.3 16V 4x4, 1.3 16V 4WD, 1.3 4WD, 1.3 4x4 08.05 - E30-80-003-02-22 +20-25 mm +20-25 mm
SUZUKI VITARA (LY) 1.4, 1.4 AllGrip, 1.6, 1.6 AllGrip 02.15 - E30-80-013-01-22 + 25 mm + 25 mm
SUZUKI VITARA (LY) 1.6 DDiS, 1.6 DDiS AllGrip 02.15 - E30-80-013-02-22 + 25 mm + 25 mm
VOLKSWAGEN AMAROK 2.0 TSI, 2.0 TDI 09.10 - E30-85-042-01-22 + 25mm NA
VOLKSWAGEN TIGUAN (5N_) 1.4 TSI 4Motion, 2.0 TSI 4Motion, 2.0 TFSI 4Motion, 2.0
TDI 4Motion 09.07 - E30-85-020-02-22 + 30 mm + 30 mm